135 LM/WPatented
5
FLB06/12
LED Flat Linear Low Bay Light
Specifications:
55 mm
345 mm
1200 mm (FLB12)
600 mm (FLB06)
600 mm
Dimensions(mm):
Patented LED flat linear fixtures with anti-glare design that minimize the glare
as well as optimize the lighting performance. With high efficiency up to 135lm/W,
aluminum alloy body and PMMA lens they operate safely and durable under
different working conditions. Optional mergency, Motion Sensor, Lens available.
● Material: White aluminum body+PMMA
● Super bright LM80 LED 2835SMD
● CRI: Ra>80
0● Beam Angle: 120
● Efficacy: 135lm/w
● CCT: 3000K - 6000K
● PF>0.9, THD≤ 20 %
● AC120-277V & 120-347V
● High quality PMMA Lens
● Non-flicker, protect your eyes
● Includes Hanging Installation Accessories
● CE, RoHS, TUV, SAA Certification
● 5 years warranty
● FLB06-110 - 110W / 14850lm
● FLB06-160 - 160W / 21600lm
● FLB06-220 - 220W / 29700lm
Models available:
● FLB12-220 - 220W / 29700lm
● FLB12-320 - 320W / 43200lm
1200 mm
Microwave sensor Infrared sensor PMMA LENS POWER
Beam Angle: 30°
Beam Angle: 60°